Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Wise - (888473) - Dartford District SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.90
1:00.20
1:00.84
1:00.96
1:01.05
1:01.13
1:01.22
1:01.50
1:02.32
1:02.39
1:03.34
1:03.35
1:03.76
1:03.90
1:04.35
1:04.37
1:04.37
1:06.37
1:06.63
1:06.78
1:06.96
1:07.07
1:09.34
1:10.16
1:10.20

1:10.45

4.40 40

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

507
499
484
481
479
477
475
468
450
449
429
429
420
418
409
408
408
373
368
366
363
361
327
315
315
311

Round

N

I

-n

I =m m T

I I

Date

30/06/21
08/01/22
06/11/21
19/11/22
12/11/21
09/10/21
04/01/20
13/11/21
11/12/21
24/11119
12/10/19
14/11/19
06/01/24
09/11/19
03/11/19
05/05/19
08/09/19
05/01/19
07/12/118
04/11/18
10/11/18
07/07/18
17/03/18
08/12/17
26/11/17
16/12/17

ACI447477

Meet

Dartford

3rd Kent Weald SS Last Chance County Qualifier
SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Dartford District Club Champs 2021

National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier
National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet

NASL South League Round One

DDSC Club Champs 2019

5th Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier 2024
National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2019

Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Atlantis Slash N Dash Level 3 Open Meet

Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier

Dartford District Club Championships 2018

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
4th Beachfield Summer Open

Dartford Spring Meet

Dartford Club Championships 2017

Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier

ANOA FROA Feniiadon Mant AN

Venue

Fairfield
Gillingham
Winchester
Sheffield
Fairfield
Tunbridge Wells
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Gillingham
Fairfield
Gillingham
Crawley
Bexleyheath
Medway Park
Horsham
Gillingham
Fairfield LC
Crook Log
Burgess Hill
Gillingham
Medway
Fairfield
Medway Park

Basildon

[ P PRI

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford

Dartford

Dartford
Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

[ S S

Level

w A~ W W W

w

L= O B @ ]

3

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1cao
1:12.53
1:12.62
1:14.10
1:14.43
1:15.07
1:18.42
1:19.56
1:20.18
1:20.96
1:22.29
1:22.64
1:25.75
1:25.95
1:25.96
1:28.77
1:30.84
1:31.26
1:33.81
1:37.50
1:43.92
1:46.50
1:53.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.76
1:00.96
1:00.20
1:02.32
1:01.50
1:01.05
1:00.84
1:01.13

59.90
1:01.22
1:02.39
1:03.35
1:03.90
1:04.35
1:03.34
1:04.37
1:04.37
1:06.37
1:06.63
1:06.96
1:06.78
1:15.07
1:07.07
1:09.34
1:10.45
1:12.62

1:10.16

Copyrighi 2024

285
284
268
264
257
226
216
211
205
195
193

171
171
155
145
143
132
117
97
90
74

WA Pts

420
481
499
450
468
479
484
477
507
475
449
429
418
409
429
408
408
373
368
363
366
257
361
327
311
284
315

I T m =m =T I

I =m I =

Round

AR
14/10/17
09/12/17
111117
30/04/17
13/10/18
17/12/16
30/09/16
06/11/16
09/07/16
19/12/15
10/12/16
01/11/15
07/11/15
29/11/15
03/05/15
02/11/14
03/01/15
22/11/14
04/05/14
03/11/13
20/10/13
06/10/13

Date

06/01/24
19/11/22
08/01/22
11/12/21
13/11/21
12/11/21
06/11/21
09/10/21
30/06/21
04/01/20
24/11119
14/11/19
09/11/19
03/11/19
12/10/19
08/09/19
05/05/19
05/01/19

07/12/118
10/11/18
04/11/18
13/10/18
07/07/18
17/03/18
16/12/17
09/12/17
08/12/17

UUDU CUDU FIIEWUIRS IVIEEL 2U 1/
NASLS - Round One

NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - ROUND TWO

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017

NASL South Round One 2018

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Dartford District Club Championships

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016
Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier
NASLS - Round 3

DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet
Dartford District Club Championships
Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Dartford & District Club Championships
Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open
Dartford SC Club Championships

London Bo Redbridge Early County & Regional

Meet

5th Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier 2024
BUCS Short Course 2022-23

3rd Kent Weald SS Last Chance County Qualifier
National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Dartford District Club Champs 2021

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Dartford

Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier

Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet

DDSC Club Champs 2019

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2019

NASL South League Round One

Atlantis Slash N Dash Level 3 Open Meet

Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier

Dartford District Club Championships 2018
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018

NASL South Round One 2018

4th Beachfield Summer Open

Dartford Spring Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier

NASLS - Round Three

Dartford Club Championships 2017

Dexieyliedl
Burgess Hill
Crawley
BECKENHAM
Gillingham
Dover
Basildon
Dartford
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Basildon
Dover
Bexleyheath
Eltham
Maidstone
Medway Park
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Eltham
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Eltham

lIford

Venue
Gillingham
Sheffield
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Fairfield
Winchester
Tunbridge Wells
Fairfield
Gillingham
Gillingham
Fairfield
Crawley
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Horsham
Medway Park
Gillingham
Fairfield LC
Burgess Hill
Crook Log
Dover
Gillingham
Medway
Basildon
Crawley

Fairfield

vdiuoiu
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford

Dartford

Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford
Dartford
Dartford

Dartford

Club Swam Under

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford

Dartford

Dartford
Dartford
Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Pag§2/3

e N

Level

A W W O W N AW W W

w W

W W W w

w W w w

4

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:10.20
1:14.10
1:12.13
1:12.53
1:14.43
1:18.42
1:22.64
1:20.18
1:19.56
1:20.96
1:22.29
1:25.96
1:25.95
1:25.75
1:28.77
1:31.26
1:33.81
1:30.84
1:37.50
1:43.92
1:46.50
1:53.51

Copyright 2024

315
268
290
285

226
193
211
216
205
195
171

171

155
143
132
145

97
920
74

m m I I

I I

I M =

26/11/17
111117
05/11/17
14/10/17
30/04/17
17/12/16
10/12/16
06/11/16
30/09/16
09/07/16
19/12/15
29/11/15
07/11/15
01/11/15
03/05/15
03/01/15
2211114
02/11/14
04/05/14
03/11/13
20/10/13
06/10/13

Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017
NASLS - ROUND TWO

DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017

NASLS - Round One

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
NASLS - Round 3

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016
Dartford District Club Championships
Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier
Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015
Dartford District Club Championships

DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Dartford & District Club Championships
Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open
Dartford SC Club Championships

London Bo Redbridge Early County & Regional

Medway Park
BECKENHAM
Bexleyheath
Burgess Hill
Gillingham
Basildon
Dover
Bexleyheath
Dartford
Gillingham
Basildon
Maidstone
Eltham
Bexleyheath
Medway Park
Bexleyheath
Eltham
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Eltham

liford

Page 3/3
g3

Darttord
Dartford 3
Dartford 3
Dartford 3
Dartford 3
Dartford 3
Dartford 3
Dartford 3
4
Dartford 3
Dartford 3
3
4
Dartford 3
3
3
4
Dartford 3
Dartford 3
Dartford 3
Dartford 4
Dartford 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



