Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Wise - (888473) - Dartford District SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.90	507	F	30/06/21	Dartford	Fairfield		0
1:00.20	499	F	08/01/22	3rd Kent Weald SS Last Chance County Qualifier	Gillingham		3
1:00.84	484	Н	06/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	Dartford	2
1:00.96	481	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
1:01.05	479	F	12/11/21	Dartford District Club Champs 2021	Fairfield		4
1:01.13	477	F	09/10/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round One	Tunbridge Wells		3
1:01.22	475	F	04/01/20	Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier	Gillingham	Dartford	3
1:01.50	468	F	13/11/21	National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Bexleyheath		3
1:02.32	450	F	11/12/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3	Bexleyheath		3
1:02.39	449	Н	24/11/19	Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet	Gillingham	Dartford	3
1:03.34	429	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Gillingham	Dartford	3
1:03.35	429	F	14/11/19	DDSC Club Champs 2019	Fairfield		4
1:03.76	420	F	06/01/24	5th Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier 2024	Gillingham		3
1:03.90	418	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Crawley	Dartford	3
1:04.35	409	F	03/11/19	DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2019	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
1:04.37	408	Н	05/05/19	Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Medway Park	Dartford	3
1:04.37	408	F	08/09/19	Atlantis Slash N Dash Level 3 Open Meet	Horsham	Dartford	3
1:06.37	373	F	05/01/19	Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier	Gillingham	Dartford	3
1:06.63	368	F	07/12/18	Dartford District Club Championships 2018	Fairfield LC		4
1:06.78	366	F	04/11/18	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018	Crook Log	Dartford	3
1:06.96	363	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Burgess Hill	Dartford	3
1:07.07	361	F	07/07/18	4th Beachfield Summer Open	Gillingham	Dartford	3
1:09.34	327	F	17/03/18	Dartford Spring Meet	Medway		3
1:10.16	315	F	08/12/17	Dartford Club Championships 2017	Fairfield		4
1:10.20	315	Н	26/11/17	Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017	Medway Park	Dartford	3
1:10.45	311	Н	16/12/17	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier	Basildon	Dartford	3
right 202	4	Е	05/11/17	DDCC EDCC Eirowarka Mast 2017	Daylaybaath	Powered By SPORT	rsyste

1.14.10	∠50	Г	U0/11/1/	DDGC EDGC FIREWORKS INIGER 2017	рехіеупеаш	Dartioru	Page 2 / 3
1:12.53	285	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Burgess Hill	Dartford	3
1:12.62	284	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Crawley	Dartford	3
1:14.10	268	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	BECKENHAM	Dartford	3
1:14.43	264	Н	30/04/17	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017	Gillingham	Dartford	3
1:15.07	257	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Dover	Dartford	3
1:18.42	226	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	Dartford	3
1:19.56	216	F	30/09/16	Dartford District Club Championships	Dartford		4
1:20.18	211	F	06/11/16	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
1:20.96	205	F	09/07/16	Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open	Gillingham	Dartford	3
1:22.29	195	Н	19/12/15	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier	Basildon	Dartford	3
1:22.64	193	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Dover	Dartford	3
1:25.75	172	F	01/11/15	DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
1:25.95	171	F	07/11/15	Dartford District Club Championships	Eltham		4
1:25.96	171	Н	29/11/15	Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015	Maidstone		3
1:28.77	155	Н	03/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park		3
1:30.84	145	F	02/11/14	Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
1:31.26	143	Н	03/01/15	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath		3
1:33.81	132	F	22/11/14	Dartford & District Club Championships	Eltham		4
1:37.50	117	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Dartford	3
1:43.92	97	F	03/11/13	Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
1:46.50	90	F	20/10/13	Dartford SC Club Championships	Eltham	Dartford	4
1:53.51	74	F	06/10/13	London Bo Redbridge Early County & Regional	llford	Dartford	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.76	420	F	06/01/24	5th Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier 2024	Gillingham		3
1:00.96	481	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
1:00.20	499	F	08/01/22	3rd Kent Weald SS Last Chance County Qualifier	Gillingham		3
1:02.32	450	F	11/12/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3	Bexleyheath		3
1:01.50	468	F	13/11/21	National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Bexleyheath		3
1:01.05	479	F	12/11/21	Dartford District Club Champs 2021	Fairfield		4
1:00.84	484	Н	06/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	Dartford	2
1:01.13	477	F	09/10/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round One	Tunbridge Wells		3
59.90	507	F	30/06/21	Dartford	Fairfield		0
1:01.22	475	F	04/01/20	Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier	Gillingham	Dartford	3
1:02.39	449	Н	24/11/19	Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet	Gillingham	Dartford	3
1:03.35	429	F	14/11/19	DDSC Club Champs 2019	Fairfield		4
1:03.90	418	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Crawley	Dartford	3
1:04.35	409	F	03/11/19	DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2019	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
1:03.34	429	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Gillingham	Dartford	3
1:04.37	408	F	08/09/19	Atlantis Slash N Dash Level 3 Open Meet	Horsham	Dartford	3
1:04.37	408	Н	05/05/19	Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Medway Park	Dartford	3
1:06.37	373	F	05/01/19	Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier	Gillingham	Dartford	3
1:06.63	368	F	07/12/18	Dartford District Club Championships 2018	Fairfield LC		4
1:06.96	363	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Burgess Hill	Dartford	3
1:06.78	366	F	04/11/18	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018	Crook Log	Dartford	3
1:15.07	257	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Dover	Dartford	3
1:07.07	361	F	07/07/18	4th Beachfield Summer Open	Gillingham	Dartford	3
1:09.34	327	F	17/03/18	Dartford Spring Meet	Medway		3
1:10.45	311	Н	16/12/17	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier	Basildon	Dartford	3
1:12.62	284	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Crawley	Dartford	3
1:10.16	315	F	08/12/17	Dartford Club Championships 2017	Fairfield		4

							Page 2 / 2
1:10.20	315	Н	26/11/17	Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017	Medway Park	Dartford	Page 3 / 3
1:14.10	268	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	BECKENHAM	Dartford	3
1:12.13	290	F	05/11/17	DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
1:12.53	285	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Burgess Hill	Dartford	3
1:14.43	264	Н	30/04/17	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017	Gillingham	Dartford	3
1:18.42	226	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	Dartford	3
1:22.64	193	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Dover	Dartford	3
1:20.18	211	F	06/11/16	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
1:19.56	216	F	30/09/16	Dartford District Club Championships	Dartford		4
1:20.96	205	F	09/07/16	Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open	Gillingham	Dartford	3
1:22.29	195	Н	19/12/15	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier	Basildon	Dartford	3
1:25.96	171	Н	29/11/15	Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015	Maidstone		3
1:25.95	171	F	07/11/15	Dartford District Club Championships	Eltham		4
1:25.75	172	F	01/11/15	DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
1:28.77	155	Н	03/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park		3
1:31.26	143	Н	03/01/15	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath		3
1:33.81	132	F	22/11/14	Dartford & District Club Championships	Eltham		4
1:30.84	145	F	02/11/14	Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
1:37.50	117	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Dartford	3
1:43.92	97	F	03/11/13	Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
1:46.50	90	F	20/10/13	Dartford SC Club Championships	Eltham	Dartford	4
1:53.51	74	F	06/10/13	London Bo Redbridge Early County & Regional	llford	Dartford	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS